SAMUDRA

MULTI CUISINE RESTAURANT

SHELTER




BEVERAGES - HOT
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Milk 80
Tea 120
Boost/ Horlicks 120
Coffee 130
Ginger Tea / Masala Tea 130
Black Coffee/ Black Tea 70

BEVERAGES - COLD
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Bottle Water 50
Organic Tender Coconut 70
Soft Drinks 90
Fresh Lime Water 100
Fresh Lime Soda 120
Milkshake 180

(Vanilla/Strawberry/Mango/Pista/Butterscotch/Chocolate)

Goli Soda 80
(Blueberry / Orange / Paneer / Pineapple / Lemon)

FRESH JUICE
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Apple 210
Pomegranate 210
Organic Mango (Seasonal) 140
Water Melon 170
Orange 210
Pineapple 210
Musk Melon 200
Sweet Lime 210
Papaya L9

GST Applicable



BREAKFAST

Medhu Vadai / Masala Vadai (1 no) 50
Sambar Vadai (2 nos) 100
Idli (2 nos) 100
Sambar Idli 110
Plain Dosa 100
Masala Dosa 160
Podi Dosa 150
Rava Dosa 160
Ghee Dosa 180
Onion Dosa ML
Ragi Dosa 140
Plain Uthappam 124
Onion Uthappam 130
Ghee Pongal 150
Poori with Bhaji (2 nos) 150
EGGS

Boiled Egg 80
French Toast 150
Fried Egg 100
Sunny Side Up 100
Plain Omelette 120
Egg Burji 120
Masala Omelette 130
Bread Omelette 150
Chilli Egg " 155
Egg Dosa Arh i F sy 150

GST Applicable



SOUTH INDIAN
SOUP

Soup of the day (Veg/Non-Veg) 150/200
BREADS

Chappathi 110

Parotta 130

Malabar Parotta 130

S’l”f\R'I‘l-i.RS - VEG
B
Baby Corn Fry 300
Mushroom Chukka 380
Mushroom Pepper Fry 350
Mushroom 65 350
Paneer Pepper Fry 400
Gobi 65 295
Gobi Sesame Fry 295
STARTERS - NON VEG

Aranmanai kozhi 450
Chicken 65 450
Chicken Pepper Fry 420
Squid Pepper Fry 520
Squid 65 520
Mutton Chukka 595
Mutton Pepper Fry 535
Mutton Chops Special 580
Prawn 65 "+,\‘_.',£} ?H 2 450

ST Avvnlicable



STARTERS - NON VEG
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Prawn Chukka

Prawn Pepper Fry

Fish 65

Vanjaram Fish Fry
Fish Fry (Nethili/Parai)

MAIN COURSE - VEG

Vegetable Chettinad Curry
Mixed Vegetable Poriyal
Paneer Kuruma

Veg Kuruma

Paneer Chettinad

Sambar

Plain Curd

Rasam

MAIN COURSE - NON VEG
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Egg Gravy

Chicken Chettinad

Chicken Gravy

Chicken Pepper Gravy

Palladam Chicken Curry

Madras Chicken Kuruma

Mutton Gravy

ST Avvnlicable

450

525

450

480

450

290

290

400

300

420

150

120

11O

350

450

420

450

480

420

550



MAIN COURSE - NON VEG
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Crab Thokku 450
Fish Gravy (Paarai) 420
Fish Gravy (Nethili) 420
Fish Gravy (Vanjaram) 450
Prawn Curry 520
Prawn Thokku 520
Prawn Masala 520
Squid Masala 520

RICE- VEG

Plain Rice 120
Sambar Rice 250
Curd Rice 210
Spicy Betel Garlic Rice 320
Spicy Paneer Pepper Rice 350

RICE- NON VEG

Spicy Minced Mutton Rice 550

Spicy Minced Fish Rice 520

GST Applicable VO  age



NORTH INDIAN
BREADS
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Lachha Paratha

Plain Naan

Butter Naan

Garlic Naan

Phulka

Tandoori Roti

Plain Kulcha

STARTERS - VEG

Paneer Tikka

STARTERS - NON VEG
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Tandoori Chicken Half/Full

Murgh Malai Tikka

Crispy Fried Prawn Fritters

Chicken Tikka

Fish Tikka

MAIN COURSE - VEG

Paneer Butter Masala

Paneer Mutter Masala

Kadai Paneer

Dingri Paneer

Shahi Paneer

Mixed Veg Curry

Kadai Vegetable e

GST Applicable

130

120

130

140

100

130

120

420

450/800

450

550

450

460

420

400

380

380

400

320

320



Mushroom Masala
Green Peas Masala
Aloo Gobi Masala
Aloo Jeera Masala

Dal Fry/Tadka

Kadai Chicken
Kadai Mutton
Mutton Rogan Gosh

Butter Chicken Masala

Pulao Peas/Jeera

Cashewnut Pulao

MAIN COURSE - VEG
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MAIN COURSE - NON VEG

RICE - VEG
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Pulao Mushroom/Paneer

Jeera Rice
Ghee Rice
Dal Kichdi
Veg Birivani

Basmati Rice - Steamed

Plain Birivani
Mutton Biriyani
Chicken Biriyani
Egg Biriyani

Prawn Biriyani

GST Applicable

MAIN COURSE - VEG
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395
350
320
320

220/230

450
550
550

460

350/250

300

300/350

250

250

210

350

150

250

450

350

290

520



CHINESE
SOUP
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Soup of the day (Veg/Non-Veg)

Paneer Manchurian
Paneer 65

Chilli Paneer
Mushroom Manchurian
Chilli Mushroom

Gobi Manchurian
Chilli Gobi

Baby Corn Salt & Pepper

Shangai Chicken
Chilli Chicken
Chicken Manchurian

Dragon Chicken

STARTERS

STARTERS - NON VEG
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Chicken Lollipop (Sauce/Dry)

Chilli Prawn

Prawn Manchurian

Golden Fried Prawns

GST Applicable

200/250

400

380

400

350

350

320

320

320

450

450

420

420

400

550

550

350



RICE - VEG

Fried Rice Gobi/Schezwan
Fried Rice Mushroom/Schezwan
Fried Rice Paneer/Schezwan

Fried Rice Veg/Schezwan

RICE - NON VEG
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Fried Rice Chicken/Schezwan
Fried Rice Egg/Schezwan
Fried Rice Prawn/Schezwan
Fried Rice Sea Food Mixed

Fried Rice Mixed Non-Veg/Schezwan

NOODLES - VEG

Veg Noodles/Schezwan
Mushroom Noodles/Schezwan
Paneer Noodles/Schezwan

Veg Hakka Noodles

NOODLES - NON VEG
Chicken Noodles/Schezwan
Egg Noodles/Schezwan

Prawn Noodles/Schezwan

Sea Food Mixed Noodles

GST Applicable

320/340
320/340

350/370

280/295

350/370
250/270
400/420
450

450/470

250/270
320/340
320/340

280

350/370
280/300
450/470

550



CONTINENTAL
SALADS

Veg Salad of the Day 200

Non-Veg Salad of the Day 350

PASTA - VEG
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Masala Macaroni Pasta 390
Tomato Basil Penne Pasta 390
White Sauce Penne Pasta 390

PASTA - NON VEG
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White Sauce Penne Pasta Chicken/Prawn 490/550
Tomato Basil Penne Pasta Chicken/Prawn 490/550
Masala Macaroni Pasta Chicken/Prawn 490/550
EVENING SNACKS
VEG
French Fries 200
Veg Sandwich 220
Veg Club Sandwich 250
Cheese Sandwich 235
Pakoda Veg 195
Paneer Pakoda 320

NON VEG

Egg Sandwich 250
Bread Omelete 150
Chicken Pakoda 350

Chicken Sandwich * fo o 350

GST Applicable h b %L / g



DESSERT
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Ice Cream
(Vanilla, Strawberry, Butter Scotch, Pista, Mango, Chocolate)

Kesar Kulfi

Malai Kulfi

Fried Ice Cream

Fruit Salad

Fruit Salad with Ice Cream
Gulab Jamun

Karupatti Halwa

Shahi Tukda

Tender Coconut Kheer

I75

100

100

210

210

250

190

170

240

210

Dear Guest, enjoy your time with your family and friends

until we serve you the delicious meal.

Room/Outdoor service 5% additional charges apply.
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